Ranking Nationality Name

1 PHI
1 PHI
3 TUN
3 JPN
5 PHI
5 PHI
7 PHI
8 PHI
8 PHI
8 QAT
8 PHI
12 JPN
13 PRK
13 SYR
13 PRK
13 IRI
17 PHI
18 PHI
18 PHI
20 PRK
20 PRK
20 EGY
23 PHI
23 PHI
25 PHI
25 PHI
27 PHI
27 QAT

Cianne Leighton Combes
Crissandra Sophia Celia Torres

Lina Bin Ramadhane
Chikage Yasuda
Shaine Almadin
Sophia Mae Baruela
Anica Gail Lopez
Natalia Farifas
Roma Azadbakht
Noora Al Thani
Katniss Xyrnn Porlares
Nazuna Saito

Daon Kim

Maha Raes

Taeeun Kim

Jana Safi

Zianamia Guzman
Jasen Kaye Dela Cruz
Apple Greace Carado
Dasom Kim

Sieun Kim

Celia Elbassiony
Lotus Isa Viray
Maggie Ma

Aila Jane Martinez
Vivian Aringay
Cathalia Dela Cruz
Noof Al-Muftah

ID

P208045
P208058
P210959
P215219
P211321
P211347
P215222
P211178
P211288
P214553
P215221
P209352
P210643
P211008
P211356
P214954
P211430
P210852
P215220
P210644
P211326
P214957
P208445
P211007
P210402
P211413
P210594
P214555

total Points
560
560
250
250
210
210
165
150
150
150
150
75
60
60
60
60
45
36
36
30
30
30
15
15
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